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TAX YEAR: 2022-2023

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY OREGON CITY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32610000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431 3,847,250,431
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 210,125,713         210,125,713 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.4090                         4.4090              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 926,444.27 926,444.27
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2408 0.2408
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 926,417.90 926,417.90
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 926,417.90 926,417.90
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 26.37 26.37
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 926,417.90 926,417.90
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 926,417.90 926,417.90
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1,213.18 1,213.18
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1,213.18 1,213.18
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 925,204.72 925,204.72
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 925,204.72 925,204.72

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.0000 0.5582
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 117,292.17 0.00 117,292.17
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0304 0.0000 0.0304
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 116,956.41 0.00 116,956.41
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 116,956.41 0.00 116,956.41
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 335.76 0.00 335.76
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 116,956.41 0.00 116,956.41
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 116,956.41 0.00 116,956.41
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 152.68 0.00 152.68
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 152.68 0.00 152.68
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 116,803.73 0.00 116,803.73
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 116,803.73 0.00 116,803.73

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 505,184.24 505,184.24
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1313 0.1313
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 505,143.98 505,143.98
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 505,143.98 505,143.98
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 40.26 40.26
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 505,143.98 505,143.98
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 505,143.98 505,143.98
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 661.36 661.36
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 661.36 661.36
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 504,482.62 504,482.62
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 504,482.62 504,482.62

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,506.29 10,506.29
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0027 0.0027
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,387.58 10,387.58
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,387.58 10,387.58
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 118.71 118.71
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,387.58 10,387.58
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,387.58 10,387.58
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 12.98 12.98
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 12.98 12.98
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,374.60 10,374.60
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,374.60 10,374.60

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 83,503.96 83,503.96
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0217 0.0217
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 83,485.33 83,485.33
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 83,485.33 83,485.33
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 18.63 18.63
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 83,485.33 83,485.33
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 83,485.33 83,485.33
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 108.90 108.90
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 108.90 108.90
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 83,376.43 83,376.43
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 83,376.43 83,376.43

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,506.29 10,506.29
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0027 0.0027
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,387.58 10,387.58
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,387.58 10,387.58
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 118.71 118.71
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,387.58                    10,387.58
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,387.58 10,387.58
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 12.98 12.98
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 12.98 12.98
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,374.60                    10,374.60
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,374.60 10,374.60

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 77,473.35 77,473.35
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0201 0.0201
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 77,329.73 77,329.73
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 77,329.73 77,329.73
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 143.62 143.62
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 77,329.73 77,329.73
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 77,329.73 77,329.73
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 100.94 100.94
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 100.94 100.94
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 77,228.79 77,228.79
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 77,228.79 77,228.79

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 1 CLACK COUNTY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30020800

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4012 2.4012
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 504,553.86 504,553.86
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1311 0.1311
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 504,374.53 504,374.53
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 504,374.53 504,374.53
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 179.33 179.33
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 504,374.53                  504,374.53
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 504,374.53 504,374.53
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 660.34 660.34
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 660.34 660.34
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 503,714.19 503,714.19
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 503,714.19 503,714.19

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,729.81 14,729.81
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0038 0.0038
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 14,619.55 14,619.55
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,619.55 14,619.55
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 110.26 110.26
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 14,619.55                    14,619.55
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 14,619.55 14,619.55
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 18.71 18.71
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 18.71 18.71
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 14,600.84                    14,600.84
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 14,600.84 14,600.84

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH OREGON CITY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30130000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.9629 4.9629
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,042,832.90 1,042,832.90
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2710 0.2710
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,042,604.87 1,042,604.87
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,042,604.87 1,042,604.87
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 228.03 228.03
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,042,604.87               1,042,604.87
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,042,604.87 1,042,604.87
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1,365.53 1,365.53
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1,365.53 1,365.53
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,041,239.34               1,041,239.34
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,041,239.34 1,041,239.34

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,844,122,112             3,844,122,112        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 20,298.14 20,298.14
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0052 0.0052
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 19,989.43 19,989.43
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 19,989.43 19,989.43
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 308.71 308.71
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 19,989.43 19,989.43
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 19,989.43 19,989.43
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 25.69 25.69
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 25.69 25.69
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 19,963.74 19,963.74
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 19,963.74 19,963.74

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 3,847,250,431             3,847,250,431        
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 260,790,976
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 50,665,263
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 210,125,713 210,125,713       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,365.82 1,365.82
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0003 0.0003
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,154.18 1,154.18
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,154.18 1,154.18
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 211.64 211.64
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,154.18 1,154.18
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,154.18 1,154.18
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.19 1.19
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.19 1.19
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,152.99 1,152.99
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,152.99 1,152.99

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008735

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,314,691.10 0.00 3,314,691.10 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.86 0.00 0.8611 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,312,851.07 0.00 3,312,851.07
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,312,851.07 0.00 3,312,851.07
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 1,840.03 0.00 1,840.03
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,312,851.07 0.00 3,312,851.07
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,312,851.07 0.00 3,312,851.07
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 4,334.48 0.00 4,334.48
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 4,334.48 0.00 4,334.48
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,308,516.59 0.00 3,308,516.59
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,308,516.59 0.00 3,308,516.59

CITY OREGON CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	OREGON CITY

